Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C304650

$2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

01/01/2009

12/31/2012

Municipal Waste Reduction and Recycling
Program

QGrant

02/27/2013

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C00695GG

$137,739.35

$137,739.35

04/01/2017

12/31/2017

HAZARDOUS WASTES PGM

Grant

11/09/2018

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C00494GG

$120,842.35

$120,842.35

04/01/2015

03/31/2016

HAZARDOUS WASTES PROGRAM

QGrant

02/15/2018

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C01305GG

$77,247.18

$77,131.60

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

Municipal Waste Reduction and Recycling
Program

QGrant

05/04/2021

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C011448

$274,518.00

$148,178.38

04/01/2019

03/31/2024

SPDES Reporting Support Services
Westchester County

Inter-government -
Other

10/25/2019

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C01457GG

$233,774.29

$233,774.29

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

Hazardous Waste Program

QGrant

11/08/2022

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C01450GG

$336,923.02

$336,923.02

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

Hazardous Waste Program

QGrant

06/10/2022

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C00278GG

$101,486.24

$99,606.51

04/01/2014

03/31/2015

Household Hazardous Waste Program

Grant

10/13/2016

Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C00367GG

$301,411.78
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$259,713.50

04/01/2016

03/31/2017

Household Hazardous Waste Program

QGrant

06/09/2017




Department of

Contracts Not Subject

Environmental T00365GG $10,467.30 $0.00|07/10/2017 |07/09/2020 |INVASIVE SPECIES RAPID RESPONS . 01/22/2018
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Conservation

gepfc‘ﬁmem ‘? ti C00920GG $68,000.00 $40,715.75|01/01/2019 |12/31/2019 MUNICIPAL WASTE REDUCTION & Grant 02/25/2019
nvironmenta Atk bt RECYCLING PROGRAM ran

Conservation

Department of

Environmental C01270GG $168,759.39|| $168,759.39/01/01/2018 |12/31/2018 |Household Hazardous Waste Program Grant 03/12/2021

Conservation

gep'artment ?ﬁ C00247GG $323,131.48| $323,083.5201/01/2013 |[12/31/2015 MUNICIPAL WASTE REDUCTION & Grant 09/14/2016
nvironmenta St 8. RECYCLING PROGRAM ran

Conservation

Department of

Environmental C00979GG $90,754.87 $90,754.87/(04/01/2017 |12/31/2017 |Hazardous Wastes Program Grant 08/06/2019

Conservation

Department of

Environmental C01742GG $275,762.25|| $275,762.25/01/01/2021 |12/31/2021 |[Hazardous Wastes Program Grant 11/29/2022

Conservation

Department of

Environmental C00287GG $500,000.00| $409,700.00(09/01/2016 |[10/31/2021 |CROTON POINT PARK GRASSLANDS ||Grant 03/27/2017

Conservation

Department of

Environmental C01093GG $100,000.00 $0.0003/15/2020 |03/14/2025 ||Climate Smart Communities Grant 09/07/2023

Conservation

Department of Municipal waste reduction & recycling

Environmental C01436GG $73,956.74 $62,411.93/(01/01/2022 |12/31/2022 rooram Grant 08/01/2022

Conservation prog

Department of WATER QUALITY IMPROVEMENT

Environmental C303708 $400,000.00| $400,000.00/02/01/2009 (03/31/2012 |MANSURING LAKE WETLANDS Grant 12/17/2010

Conservation RESTORATION

Department of .. . .

Environmental C01848GG $117,463.03 $0.00(09/01/2022 [09/01/2024 g‘gnﬁrﬁal Waste Reduction & Recycling | 04/27/2023

Conservation &

Department of - . .

Environmental C01832GG $68,430.02 $0.00(01/01/2023 [12/31/2023 yummpal Waste Reduction & Recycling 07/14/2023

Conservation rogram
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Department of

WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Environmental 305230 $475,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2015 |06/30/2022 |5 ooy s Grant 06/08/2017
Conservation
Department of
Environmental 305283 $98,577.15|  $98,577.15|04/01/2013 |03/31/2014 |HAZARDOUS WASTES PGM Grant 08/10/2015
Conservation

. . ARTICLE VII .
Public Service T701004 $34,802.76 $0.00|12/03/2010 |06/02/2012 |INTERVENOR-CHAMPLAIN HUDSON | oniracts Not Subject ||y ¢
Commission to OSC Pre-Audit

10-T-0139

Office of Temporary & = |10081GG | $2,275,437.17| $2,275,437.17(01/01/2021 |09/30/2023 |ERAP-TDA01-3410000 Contracts Not Subject |55 7079
Disability Assistance to OSC Pre-Audit
Division of Veterans' CONSTRUCTING A BLACK GRANITE ||Community Projects
Affairs - Blind Veterans | TM06160 $4,945.00|  $4,945.00(04/01/2006 |09/15/2008 |MONUMENT HONORING "GOLD Fund (Member 02/16/2011
Annuity STAR" MOTHERS Initiative)
Office of Children & MENTAL HEALTH JUVENILE
Family Services C025222 §712,187.00  $654,743.4101/01/2008 |06/30/2012 | oo "o e o G002 Grant 07/29/2011
Office of Children & €029094 $250,000.00| $250,000.0004/01/2021 |09/30/2021 |Family First Mobile Vans Grant 08/20/2021
Family Services
Office of Children & C026406 $806,554.00| $791,581.48(02/01/2012 [01/31/2017 |CTILD AND FAMILY SAFETY CRER 01/24/2012
Family Services 11886
Office of Children &

; ) C026818 $67,029.00|  $67,029.00(03/31/2013 |03/30/2015 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROGRAM Grant 03/21/2013
Family Services
Office of Children & CHILDRENS JUSTICE PROJ. - CHILD
Family Sorvices 024589 $125,000.00 $0.0004/17/2006 |04/16/2011 | < PO S LE Grant 07/27/2006
Office of Children & T012415 $17,000.00|  $16,285.9803/27/2020 [07/31/2021 |initial Contracts Not Subject | 5755 57
Family Services to OSC Pre-Audit
Office of Children & C029366 $260,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2021 |06/30/2022 |Sexual Risk Avoidance Education Program ||Grant 10/11/2022
Family Services
Office of Children &

; ) C026265 $165,850.00| $132,304.00/02/01/2011 |07/31/2013 |CHILD FATALITY REVIEW TEAM Grant 03/07/2011
Family Services
Office of Children & C027030 $286,363.00| $281,688.0008/01/2013 |01/31/2019 |Child Fatality Review Teams Grant 02/28/2014
Family Services
Office of Children & 025058 $585,935.00| $551,709.82(08/01/2007 [01/31/2012 |MULTIDISCIPLINARY TEAMCHILD 5 04/21/2011

Family Services

Page 3 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 03:29 AM.

ADVOCACY CTR FATALITY




Office of Children &

. . C027518 $216,235.00 $210,670.00/04/01/2015 |03/31/2020 |[Federal Family Violence Prevention Grant 04/13/2015
Family Services
Office of Children & T012881 $49.999.00 $0.00(03/01/2024 [09/30/2024 |Initial Contracts Not Subject |1/15024
Family Services to OSC Pre-Audit
Office of Children & C029380 $225,000.00 $0.00(03/31/2023 |08/31/2023 | Westchester County Youth Bureau Sexual 5 03/15/2024
Family Services Risk Avoidance Education Program
Office of Children & C028789 $136,134.00| $111,080.12/04/01/2020 |03/31/2025 |Domestic Violence Grant 03/04/2020
Family Services
Office of Children & C029321 $583.814.00| $313.523.2602/01/2022 |09/30/2025 |Child Advocacy Centers/Multi Disciplinary | o o 11/09/2021
Family Services Teams
Office of Children & CHILD ADVOCACY CENTERS/MULTI
Family Services C027955 $887,088.00|  $869,627.48|02/01/2017 |01/31/2022 | o <0 I B Grant 02/08/2017
Office of Children &

. : C025327 $183,840.00| $183,840.00(03/31/2008 |03/30/2013 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE Grant 03/29/2011
Family Services
Office of Children & C029366 $0.01 $0.00(07/01/2021 [06/30/2022 |Initial Contracts Not Subject | g 1537
Family Services to OSC Pre-Audit

. Legislative Initiative for services and
Office of Children & C00103GG |  $225,000.00| $169,385.77(10/01/2019 |09/30/2020 |expenses of Westchester County Youth  |Grant 05/10/2021
Family Services
Bureau
Victim Services, Office of |C11422GG $377.617.32|  $109.179.06/10/01/2022 09/30/2025 |Victims of Crime Act Grant 04/11/2023
Victim Services, Office of |C11117GG $326.254.28| $319,748.89/10/01/2019 |09/30/2022 |Victims of Crime Act Grant 02/03/2020
. . WESTCHESTER COUNTY FAMILY

Victim Services, Office of |C10798GG $821,157.00|  $624,802.85|10/01/2018 09/30/2019 | F:o2 T2 Ll Grant 06/04/2019
Victim Services, Office of |C11118GG $808,542.58| $800,804.57[10/01/2019 [09/30/2022 [Victims of Crime Act Grant 09/20/2019
Victim Services, Office of |C501184 $1,087.669.00| $1,055,135.30/10/01/2009 [09/30/2014 |CRIME VICTIMS/WITNESS Grant 11/24/2009

ASSISTANCE GRANT PROGRAM
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