Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Environmental Conservation	C304650	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	01/01/2009	12/31/2012	Municipal Waste Reduction and Recycling Program	Grant	02/27/2013
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00695GG	\$137,739.35	\$137,739.35	04/01/2017	12/31/2017	HAZARDOUS WASTES PGM	Grant	11/09/2018
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00494GG	\$120,842.35	\$120,842.35	04/01/2015	03/31/2016	HAZARDOUS WASTES PROGRAM	Grant	02/15/2018
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01305GG	\$77,247.18	\$77,131.60	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Municipal Waste Reduction and Recycling Program	Grant	05/04/2021
Department of Environmental Conservation	C011448	\$274,518.00	\$148,178.38	04/01/2019	03/31/2024	SPDES Reporting Support Services Westchester County	Inter-government - Other	10/25/2019
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01457GG	\$233,774.29	\$233,774.29	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Hazardous Waste Program	Grant	11/08/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01450GG	\$336,923.02	\$336,923.02	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Hazardous Waste Program	Grant	06/10/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00278GG	\$101,486.24	\$99,606.51	04/01/2014	03/31/2015	Household Hazardous Waste Program	Grant	10/13/2016
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00367GG	\$301,411.78	\$259,713.50	04/01/2016	03/31/2017	Household Hazardous Waste Program	Grant	06/09/2017

Department of Environmental Conservation	T00365GG	\$10,467.30	\$0.00	07/10/2017	07/09/2020	INVASIVE SPECIES RAPID RESPONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/22/2018
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00920GG	\$68,000.00	\$40,715.75	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	MUNICIPAL WASTE REDUCTION & RECYCLING PROGRAM	Grant	02/25/2019
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01270GG	\$168,759.39	\$168,759.39	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	Household Hazardous Waste Program	Grant	03/12/2021
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00247GG	\$323,131.48	\$323,083.52	01/01/2013	12/31/2015	MUNICIPAL WASTE REDUCTION & RECYCLING PROGRAM	Grant	09/14/2016
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00979GG	\$90,754.87	\$90,754.87	04/01/2017	12/31/2017	Hazardous Wastes Program	Grant	08/06/2019
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01742GG	\$275,762.25	\$275,762.25	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Hazardous Wastes Program	Grant	11/29/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00287GG	\$500,000.00	\$409,700.00	09/01/2016	10/31/2021	CROTON POINT PARK GRASSLANDS	Grant	03/27/2017
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01093GG	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	03/15/2020	03/14/2025	Climate Smart Communities	Grant	09/07/2023
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01436GG	\$73,956.74	\$62,411.93	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Municipal waste reduction & recycling program	Grant	08/01/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C303708	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	02/01/2009	03/31/2012	WATER QUALITY IMPROVEMENT MANSURING LAKE WETLANDS RESTORATION	Grant	12/17/2010
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01848GG	\$117,463.03	\$0.00	09/01/2022	09/01/2024	Municipal Waste Reduction & Recycling Program	Grant	04/27/2023
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01832GG	\$68,430.02	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Municipal Waste Reduction & Recycling Program	Grant	07/14/2023

Page 2 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 03:29 AM.

Department of Environmental Conservation	C305230	\$475,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2022	WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM	Grant	06/08/2017
Department of Environmental Conservation	C305283	\$98,577.15	\$98,577.15	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	HAZARDOUS WASTES PGM	Grant	08/10/2015
Public Service Commission	T701004	\$34,802.76	\$0.00	12/03/2010	06/02/2012	ARTICLE VII INTERVENOR-CHAMPLAIN HUDSON 10-T-0139	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/28/2011
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	T00081GG	\$2,275,437.17	\$2,275,437.17	01/01/2021	09/30/2023	ERAP-TDA01-3410000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/12/2022
Division of Veterans' Affairs - Blind Veterans Annuity	TM06160	\$4,945.00	\$4,945.00	04/01/2006	09/15/2008	CONSTRUCTING A BLACK GRANITE MONUMENT HONORING "GOLD STAR" MOTHERS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/16/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C025222	\$712,187.00	\$654,743.41	01/01/2008	06/30/2012	MENTAL HEALTH JUVENILE JUSTICE DIVERSION 25000GI002	Grant	07/29/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C029094	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	04/01/2021	09/30/2021	Family First Mobile Vans	Grant	08/20/2021
Office of Children & Family Services	C026406	\$806,554.00	\$791,581.48	02/01/2012	01/31/2017	CHILD AND FAMILY SAFETY CRER 11886	Grant	01/24/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C026818	\$67,029.00	\$67,029.00	03/31/2013	03/30/2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROGRAM	Grant	03/21/2013
Office of Children & Family Services	C024589	\$125,000.00	\$0.00	04/17/2006	04/16/2011	CHILDRENS JUSTICE PROJ CHILD AND FAMILY SAFETY	Grant	07/27/2006
Office of Children & Family Services	T012415	\$17,000.00	\$16,285.98	03/27/2020	07/31/2021	initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2020
Office of Children & Family Services	C029366	\$260,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Sexual Risk Avoidance Education Program	Grant	10/11/2022
Office of Children & Family Services	C026265	\$165,850.00	\$132,304.00	02/01/2011	07/31/2013	CHILD FATALITY REVIEW TEAM	Grant	03/07/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C027030	\$286,363.00	\$281,688.00	08/01/2013	01/31/2019	Child Fatality Review Teams	Grant	02/28/2014
Office of Children & Family Services	C025058	\$585,935.00	\$551,709.82	08/01/2007	01/31/2012	MULTIDISCIPLINARY TEAM CHILD ADVOCACY CTR FATALITY	Grant	04/21/2011

Office of Children & Family Services	C027518	\$216,235.00	\$210,670.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2020	Federal Family Violence Prevention	Grant	04/13/2015
Office of Children & Family Services	T012881	\$49,999.00	\$0.00	03/01/2024	09/30/2024	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/10/2024
Office of Children & Family Services	C029380	\$225,000.00	\$0.00	03/31/2023	08/31/2023	Westchester County Youth Bureau Sexual Risk Avoidance Education Program	Grant	03/15/2024
Office of Children & Family Services	C028789	\$136,134.00	\$111,080.12	04/01/2020	03/31/2025	Domestic Violence	Grant	03/04/2020
Office of Children & Family Services	C029321	\$583,814.00	\$313,523.26	02/01/2022	09/30/2025	Child Advocacy Centers/Multi Disciplinary Teams	Grant	11/09/2021
Office of Children & Family Services	C027955	\$887,088.00	\$869,627.48	02/01/2017	01/31/2022	CHILD ADVOCACY CENTERS/MULTI DISCIPLINARY TEAMS	Grant	02/08/2017
Office of Children & Family Services	C025327	\$183,840.00	\$183,840.00	03/31/2008	03/30/2013	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	Grant	03/29/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C029366	\$0.01	\$0.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/20/2022
Office of Children & Family Services	C00103GG	\$225,000.00	\$169,385.77	10/01/2019	09/30/2020	Legislative Initiative for services and expenses of Westchester County Youth Bureau	Grant	05/10/2021
Victim Services, Office of	C11422GG	\$377,617.32	\$109,179.06	10/01/2022	09/30/2025	Victims of Crime Act	Grant	04/11/2023
Victim Services, Office of	C11117GG	\$326,254.28	\$319,748.89	10/01/2019	09/30/2022	Victims of Crime Act	Grant	02/03/2020
Victim Services, Office of	C10798GG	\$821,157.00	\$624,802.85	10/01/2018	09/30/2019	WESTCHESTER COUNTY FAMILY JUSTICE CENTER	Grant	06/04/2019
Victim Services, Office of	C11118GG	\$808,542.58	\$800,804.57	10/01/2019	09/30/2022	Victims of Crime Act	Grant	09/20/2019
Victim Services, Office of	C501184	\$1,087,669.00	\$1,055,135.30	10/01/2009	09/30/2014	CRIME VICTIMS/WITNESS ASSISTANCE GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	11/24/2009